1
30 W Programmable CC Class 2 LED Driver with
Enhanced Tri-Mode Dimming™ (TRIAC, ELV & 0-10 V)
PTB
Series
PTB30   30 W
PTB20   20 W
PTB15   15 W

Current
(mA)
Vout
Min.
(Vdc)
Vout
Nom.
(Vdc)
Vout
Max.
(Vdc)*
Open Loop
(No Load)
Voltage (Vdc)
Comments
PTB15W-0350-42-FN 120 - 277 14.7 210 to 350 250 28 37.8 42 50 Side Leads, No dim-to-off
PTB30W-0500-42-FN 120 - 277 21.0 300 to 500 350 28 37.8 42 50 Side Leads, No dim-to-off
PTB30W-0700-42-FN 120 - 277 29.4 420 to 700 500 28 37.8 42 50 Side Leads, No dim-to-off
PTB10W-0250-42-ZN 120 - 277 10.5 150 to 250 250 28 37.8 42 50 Side Leads, Dim-to-off capable
PTB20W-0420-42-ZN 120 - 277 17.6 250 to 420 350 28 37.8 42 50 Side Leads, Dim-to-off capable
PTB30W-0700-42-ZN 120 - 277 29.4 420 to 700 500 28 37.8 42 50 Side Leads, Dim-to-off capable
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
3
30 W Programmable CC Class 2 LED Driver with